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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5120

Division: 12UB 2nd WEST2

Date: Friday, April 21, 2023
Home: 11 (12U) IFC Southhampton

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Score:

Field: SCP Lowes 01

Time: 7:00 PM

Away: 11 (12U) PTFC Triad United

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

11 (12U) IFC Southhampton

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

11 (12U) PTEC Triad United

011
030
004
040
041
043
045
047
049
050
052
053
054
056
057
058
060

Name Goals

Jaythan Singleton

Misconduct

Ismael Rodarte
Sebastian Rojas-molina
William Proctor
Eilam Kanobe
James Kennedy
Rory Muller

Joshua Eddinger

Sai Donepudi
Nahum Haileselassie
Jackson Rohrer
Drew Turner

Adrian Castano
Alexander Kim
Santiago Morin
Esteban Saguilan

Jordan Hall

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




