

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5120

Division: 12UB 2nd WEST2 Field: SCP Lowes 01

Date: Friday, April 21, 2023 Time: 7:00 PM

Home: 11 (12U) IFC Southhampton Away: 11 (12U) PTFC Triad United

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	DDINT NAME	CIONATURE	0511

11 (12U) IFC Southhampton

11 (12U) PTFC Triad United

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
			:	:	011	Jaythan Singleton			:	
			:	:	030	Ismael Rodarte			:	
			:	:	004	Sebastian Rojas-molina		:	:	
			:	:	040	William Proctor		:	:	
			:	:	041	Eilam Kanobe		:	:	
			:	:	043	James Kennedy		:	:	
					045	Rory Muller		:	:	
					047	Joshua Eddinger		:	:	
					049	Sai Donepudi		:	:	
					050	Nahum Haileselassie		:		
			: 1	:	052	Jackson Rohrer		:	:	
				:	053	Drew Turner		:	:	
					054	Adrian Castano		:	:	
					056	Alexander Kim		:	:	
				:	057	Santiago Morin		:		
					058	Esteban Saguilan		:		
				:	060	Jordan Hall		:	:	
								:	:	
								:	:	
								:	:	
					\vdash					
			:	:				:	:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
 - Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments